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Kev & Maz Superannuation Fund

Trial Balance
As at 30 June 2023

e weorn

Last Year Code Account Name Units Debits Credits
$ $
23800 Distributions Received
(906.45) 23800/ALLALLF.AX Alleasing Portfolio Series 5 (AUD) 189.64
(13,219.69) 23800/DEXHWSP Dexus Healthcare Property Fund 11,579.99
(13,055.76) 23800/MFO81EU1 CH Institutional Prime Industrial 13,367.30
Opportunities Trust Class 1
(28,833.30) 23800/QLFI.AX1 Qualitas Food Infrastructure Fund (AUD) 29,900.00
23900 Dividends Received
(2,739.56) 23900/CBAPH.AX1 Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. 4,746.04
(6,260.98) 23900/NABPF.AX National Australia Bank Limited 10,648.44
(5,963.83) 23900/SEQ.AX Sequoia Financial Group Ltd 12,717.93
(3,266.40) 23900/WBCPG.AX Westpac Banking Corporation
24200 Contributions
(20,500.00) 24200/PATKEV00001A (Contributions) Pattison, Kevin James -
Accumulation
(12,500.00) 24200/PATMARO0O03A  (Contributions) Pattison, Marilyn Joy -
Accumulation
(166,580.74) 24700 Changes in Market Values of Investments 39,684.79
25000 Interest Received
(55.03) 25000/BTPrivateWealth BT Private Wealth Cash Account 290.46
(7.69) 25000/CASH5553 Westpac #5553 56.46
(1.71) 25000/CASH5588 Westpac #5588 26.20
25000/CBA23254833 CBA #4833 - CommSec 0.71
2,430.00 30100 Accountancy Fees 2,265.00
259.00 30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00
330.00 30700 Auditor's Remuneration 385.00
5,643.86 30900 Advisor Fees 7,156.34
41600 Pensions Paid
131,315.56 41600/PATMAR00002P  (Pensions Paid) Pattison, Marilyn Joy - 61,352.89
Pension (ABP)
(1,357.20) 48500 Income Tax Expense 6,720.32
135,269.92 49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account 20,859.53
50010 Opening Balance
(1,786,273.07) 50010/PATKEV0O0001A (Opening Balance) Pattison, Kevin James - 1,990,144.58
Accumulation
(550,282.41) 50010/PATMARO0002P  (Opening Balance) Pattison, Marilyn Joy - 469,039.50
Pension (ABP)
50010/PATMARO0003A  (Opening Balance) Pattison, Marilyn Joy - 12,641.32
Accumulation
52420 Contributions
(20,500.00) 52420/PATKEVO0001A (Contributions) Pattison, Kevin James - 0.00
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Kev & Maz Superannuation Fund

Trial Balance
As at 30 June 2023

e weorn

Last Year Code Account Name Units Debits Credits
$ $
(12,500.00) 52420/PATMARO0003A  (Contributions) Pattison, Marilyn Joy - 0.00
Accumulation
53100 Share of Profit/(Loss)
(189,824.81) 53100/PATKEV00001A (Share of Profit/(Loss)) Pattison, Kevin 37,495.50
James - Accumulation
(50,072.65) 53100/PATMARO0002P  (Share of Profit/(Loss)) Pattison, Marilyn Joy 8,087.44
- Pension (ABP)
(144.02) 53100/PATMAROO003A  (Share of Profit/(Loss)) Pattison, Marilyn Joy 238.27
- Accumulation
53330 Income Tax
3,378.30 53330/PATKEV00001A (Income Tax) Pattison, Kevin James - 5,294.28
Accumulation
2.70 53330/PATMARO0003A  (Income Tax) Pattison, Marilyn Joy - 33.57
Accumulation
53800 Contributions Tax
3,075.00 53800/PATKEV00001A (Contributions Tax) Pattison, Kevin James - 0.00
Accumulation
54160 Pensions Paid
131,315.56 54160/PATMARO0002P  (Pensions Paid) Pattison, Marilyn Joy - 61,352.89
Pension (ABP)
60400 Bank Accounts
20,321.06 60400/BTPrivateWealth BT Private Wealth Cash Account 36,466.92
1,471.77 60400/CASH5553 Westpac #5553 7,420.91
5,171.53 60400/CASH5588 Westpac #5588 4,370.99
301.90 60400/CBA23254833 CBA #4833 - CommSec 444.39
61800 Distributions Receivable
2,921.79 61800/DEXHWSP Dexus Healthcare Property Fund 2,447.14
3,227.96 61800/MFO81EU1 CH Institutional Prime Industrial 3,293.95
Opportunities Trust Class 1
700.00 64000 Establishment Fee 700.00
74800 Managed Investments (Overseas)
186,434.00 74800/AKOGLOBAL AKO Global Long-Only Fund Limited Class 1,023.5400 234,184.93
Al Shares
76001 Managed Investment Funds
7,603.52 76001/ALLALLF.AX Alleasing Portfolio Series 5 (AUD) 37.3700 37.37
390,051.00 76001/MFO81EU1 CH Institutional Prime Industrial 300,000.0000 397,680.00
Opportunities Trust Class 1
725,920.00 76001/QLFI.AX1 Qualitas Food Infrastructure Fund (AUD) 400,000.0000 672,200.00
0.00 76001/SEQOPTEXP Sequoia Options Type 2 250,000.0000 0.00
0.00 76001/SEQOPTEXPO01 Sequoia Options Type 1 250,000.0000 0.00
77600 Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
106,286.96 77600/CBAPH.AX1 Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. 1,040.0000 105,861.60
227,502.00 77600/NABPF.AX National Australia Bank Limited 2,200.0000 230,318.00
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Kev & Maz Superannuation Fund

Trial Balance
As at 30 June 2023

e weorn

Last Year Code Account Name Units Debits Credits
$ $

1,500.00 77600/NSM.AX North Stawell Minerals Ltd 10,000.0000 980.00

468,972.71 77600/SEQ.AX Sequoia Financial Group Ltd 794,869.0000 429,229.26

78200 Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)

322,082.00 78200/DEXHWSP Dexus Healthcare Property Fund 237,379.0000 318,610.09

1,357.20 85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 6,720.32
2,628,749.63 2,628,749.63

Current Year Profit/(Loss): (27,579.85)
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Kev & Maz Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2023

e weorn

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Distributions Received (23800)
Alleasing Portfolio Series 5 (AUD) (ALLALLF.AX)
18/07/2022 Cash Deposit - INTEREST ALLEASING 53.87 53.87 CR
PORTFOLIO SERIES 5
24/08/2022 Cash Deposit - INTEREST ALLEASING 30.82 84.69 CR
PORTFOLIO SERIES 5
19/09/2022 Cash Deposit - INTEREST ALLEASING 14.25 98.94 CR
PORTFOLIO SERIES 5
20/10/2022 Cash Deposit - INTEREST ALLEASING 27.27 126.21 CR
PORTFOLIO SERIES 5
17/11/2022 Cash Deposit - INTEREST ALLEASING 11.00 137.21 CR
PORTFOLIO SERIES 5
16/12/2022 Cash Deposit - INTEREST ALLEASING 18.94 156.15 CR
PORTFOLIO SERIES 5
23/01/2023 Cash Deposit - INTEREST ALLEASING 15.72 171.87 CR
PORTFOLIO SERIES 5
17/02/2023 Cash Deposit - INTEREST ALLEASING 1.78 173.65 CR
PORTFOLIO SERIES 5
17/03/2023 Cash Deposit - INTEREST ALLEASING 8.31 181.96 CR
PORTFOLIO SERIES 5
21/04/2023 Cash Deposit - INTEREST ALLEASING 6.41 188.37 CR
PORTFOLIO SERIES 5
18/05/2023 Cash Deposit - INTEREST ALLEASING 0.36 188.73 CR
PORTFOLIO SERIES 5
20/06/2023 Cash Deposit - INTEREST ALLEASING 0.91 189.64 CR
PORTFOLIO SERIES 5
30/06/2023 ALLALLF.AX - Alleasing Portfolio Series 5 189.64 CR
(AUD) - Custom Tax Data - 30/06/2023
0.00 189.64 189.64 CR
Dexus Healthcare Property Fund (DEXHWSP)
31/10/2022 DISTRIBUTION DEXUS HEALTHCARE 3,052.63 3,052.63 CR
WHOLESALE PROPERTY
09/02/2023 DISTRIBUTION DEXUS HEALTHCARE 3,102.67 6,155.30 CR
WHOLESALE PROPERTY
01/05/2023 DISTRIBUTION DEXUS HEALTHCARE 2,977.55 9,132.85 CR
WHOLESALE PROPERTY
30/06/2023 To take distribution receivable - Dexus 2,447.14 11,579.99 CR
30/06/2023 DEXHWSP - Dexus Healthcare Property Fund 11,579.99 CR
- Custom Tax Data - 30/06/2023
0.00 11,579.99 11,579.99 CR
CH Institutional Prime Industrial Opportunities Trust Class 1 (MFO81EU1)
18/11/2022 DISTRIBUTION CH INSTITUTIONAL PRIME 3,141.66 3,141.66 CR
INDUSTRIAL
03/03/2023 Cash Deposit - DISTRIBUTION CH 3,476.38 6,618.04 CR
INSTITUTIONAL PRIME
19/05/2023 DISTRIBUTION CH INSTITUTIONAL PRIME 3,455.31 10,073.35 CR
INDUSTRIAL
30/06/2023 To take distribution receivable - MFO81EU 3,293.95 13,367.30 CR
30/06/2023 MFO81EUL1 - CH Institutional Prime Industrial 13,367.30 CR
Opportunities Trust Class 1 - Custom Tax
Data - 30/06/2023
0.00 13,367.30 13,367.30 CR
Qualitas Food Infrastructure Fund (AUD) (QLFI.AX1)
22/07/2022 DISTRIBUTION QUALITAS FOOD 2,500.00 2,500.00 CR
INFRASTRUCTURE FUND (AUD)
23/08/2022 DISTRIBUTION QUALITAS FOOD 2,500.00 5,000.00 CR
INFRASTRUCTURE FUND (AUD)
27/09/2022 DISTRIBUTION QUALITAS FOOD 2,500.00 7,500.00 CR
INFRASTRUCTURE FUND (AUD)
24/10/2022 DISTRIBUTION QUALITAS FOOD 2,500.00 10,000.00 CR
INFRASTRUCTURE FUND (AUD)
21/11/2022 DISTRIBUTION QUALITAS FOOD 2,500.00 12,500.00 CR

INFRASTRUCTURE FUND (AUD) -
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Kev & Maz Superannuation Fund /7
éém
General Ledger

As at 30 June 2023

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
20/12/2022 DISTRIBUTION QUALITAS FOOD 2,500.00 15,000.00 CR
INFRASTRUCTURE FUND (AUD)
19/01/2023 DISTRIBUTION QUALITAS FOOD 2,500.00 17,500.00 CR
INFRASTRUCTURE FUND (AUD)
21/02/2023 DISTRIBUTION QUALITAS FOOD 2,500.00 20,000.00 CR
INFRASTRUCTURE FUND (AUD)
22/03/2023 DISTRIBUTION QUALITAS FOOD 2,500.00 22,500.00 CR
INFRASTRUCTURE FUND (AUD)
20/04/2023 DISTRIBUTION QUALITAS FOOD 2,500.00 25,000.00 CR
INFRASTRUCTURE FUND (AUD)
18/05/2023 DISTRIBUTION QUALITAS FOOD 2,450.00 27,450.00 CR
INFRASTRUCTURE FUND (AUD)
20/06/2023 DISTRIBUTION QUALITAS FOOD 2,450.00 29,900.00 CR
INFRASTRUCTURE FUND (AUD)
30/06/2023 QLFI.AX - Qualitas Food Infrastructure Fund 29,900.00 CR
(AUD) - Custom Tax Data - 30/06/2023
30/06/2023 QLFI.AX1 - Qualitas Food Infrastructure Fund 29,900.00 CR
(AUD) - Custom Tax Data - 30/06/2023
0.00 29,900.00 29,900.00 CR
Dividends Received (23900)
Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. (CBAPH.AX1)
15/09/2022 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=PERLS XI 991.85 991.85 CR
DST Ref=001284124790 [System Matched
Income Data]
15/12/2022 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=PERLS XI 1,171.35 2,163.20 CR
DST Ref=001287548572 [System Matched
Income Data]
15/03/2023 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=PERLS XI 1,232.61 3,395.81 CR
DST Ref=001293973516 [System Matched
Income Data]
15/06/2023 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=PERLS XI 1,350.23 4,746.04 CR
DST Ref=001297858875 [System Matched
Income Data]
4,746.04 4,746.04 CR
National Australia Bank Limited (NABPF.AX)
19/09/2022 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=NABPF SEP 2,299.88 2,299.88 CR
DIS Ref=PF231/00812924 [System Matched
Income Data]
19/12/2022 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=NABPF DEC 2,626.58 4,926.46 CR
DIS Ref=PF232/00812918 [System Matched
Income Data]
17/03/2023 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=NABPF MAR 2,673.88 7,600.34 CR
DIS Ref=PF233/00812780 [System Matched
Income Data]
19/06/2023 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=NABPF JUN 3,048.10 10,648.44 CR
DIS Ref=PF234/00812652 [System Matched
Income Data]
10,648.44 10,648.44 CR
Sequoia Financial Group Ltd (SEQ.AX)
10/10/2022 Remitter=SF GROUP Ref=123-031-380 5,581.83 5,581.83 CR
10/10/2022 647-016-965 SF GROUP 1,572.00 7,153.83 CR
29/03/2023 Remitter=SF GROUP Ref=771-972-612 4,341.43 11,495.26 CR
29/03/2023 550-192-353 SF GROUP 1,222.67 12,717.93 CR
12,717.93 12,717.93 CR
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
18/07/2022 Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL 2.07 2.07 DR
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO (ALLALLF.AX)
18/07/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 18/07/2022 20.23 18.16 CR
(ALLALLF.AX)
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Kev & Maz Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2023

Transaction

Date

Description

Units

Debit

e weorn

Credit

Balance $

24/08/2022

24/08/2022

19/09/2022

19/09/2022

20/10/2022

20/10/2022

31/10/2022

31/10/2022

31/10/2022

31/10/2022

17/11/2022

17/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022

16/12/2022

16/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

23/01/2023

23/01/2023

17/02/2023

17/02/2023

17/03/2023

17/03/2023

21/04/2023

Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO (ALLALLF.AX)
Unrealised Gain writeback as at 24/08/2022
(ALLALLF.AX)

Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO (ALLALLF.AX)
Unrealised Gain writeback as at 19/09/2022
(ALLALLF.AX)

Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO (ALLALLF.AX)
Unrealised Gain writeback as at 20/10/2022
(ALLALLF.AX)

Revaluation - 28/10/2022 @ $0.530000
(System Price) - 794,869.000000 Units on
hand (SEQ.AX)

Revaluation - 28/10/2022 @ $103.030000
(System Price) - 1,040.000000 Units on hand
(CBAPH.AX)

Revaluation - 28/10/2022 @ $0.130000

(System Price) - 10,000.000000 Units on hand

(NSM.AX)

Revaluation - 28/10/2022 @ $104.000000
(System Price) - 2,200.000000 Units on hand
(NABPF.AX)

Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO (ALLALLF.AX)
Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/11/2022
(ALLALLF.AX)

Revaluation - 29/11/2022 @ $0.525000
(System Price) - 794,869.000000 Units on
hand (SEQ.AX)

Revaluation - 29/11/2022 @ $103.530000
(System Price) - 1,040.000000 Units on hand
(CBAPH.AX)

Revaluation - 24/11/2022 @ $0.100000

(System Price) - 10,000.000000 Units on hand

(NSM.AX)

Revaluation - 29/11/2022 @ $105.499000
(System Price) - 2,200.000000 Units on hand
(NABPF.AX)

Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO (ALLALLF.AX)
Unrealised Gain writeback as at 16/12/2022
(ALLALLF.AX)

Revaluation - 30/12/2022 @ $0.590000
(System Price) - 794,869.000000 Units on
hand (SEQ.AX)

Revaluation - 30/12/2022 @ $104.140000
(System Price) - 1,040.000000 Units on hand
(CBAPH.AX)

Revaluation - 30/12/2022 @ $0.155000

(System Price) - 10,000.000000 Units on hand

(NSM.AX)

Revaluation - 30/12/2022 @ $107.340000
(System Price) - 2,200.000000 Units on hand
(NABPF.AX)

Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO (ALLALLF.AX)
Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/01/2023
(ALLALLF.AX)

Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO - (ALLALLF.AX)
Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/02/2023
(ALLALLF.AX)

Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO (ALLALLF.AX)
Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/03/2023
(ALLALLF.AX)

Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO (ALLALLF.AX)
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1.01

0.54

1.06

47,692.14

200.00

0.34

3,974.34

300.00

0.82

0.92

3.61
79.23
30.07

659.36

30.97

226.73

176.50

408.93

864.24

1,298.00

168.66

520.00

3,297.80

437.76

51,666.48

634.40

550.00

4,050.20

330.51

17.15 CR
243.88 CR
243.34 CR
419.84 CR
418.78 CR
827.71 CR

46,864.43 DR

46,000.19 DR

46,200.19 DR

44,902.19 DR

44,902.53 DR
44,733.87 DR

48,708.21 DR

48,188.21 DR

48,488.21 DR

45,190.41 DR

45,191.23 DR
44,753.47 DR

6,913.01 CR

7,547.41 CR

8,097.41 CR

12,147.61 CR

12,146.69 CR
12,477.20 CR
12,473.59 CR
12,394.36 CR
12,364.29 CR
11,704.93 CR

11,673.96 CR



Kev & Maz Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2023

e weorn

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
21/04/2023 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 21/04/2023 679.19 10,994.77 CR
(ALLALLF.AX)
18/05/2023 Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL 3.68 10,991.09 CR
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO (ALLALLF.AX)
18/05/2023 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 18/05/2023 80.73 10,910.36 CR
(ALLALLF.AX)
20/06/2023 Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL 6.74 10,903.62 CR
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO (ALLALLF.AX)
20/06/2023 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 20/06/2023 147.75 10,755.87 CR
(ALLALLF.AX)
30/06/2023 Revaluation - 30/06/2023 @ $228.799000 47,750.93 58,506.80 CR
(Custom Firm (Exit)) - 1,023.540000 Units on
hand (AKOGLOBAL)
30/06/2023 Revaluation - 30/06/2020 @ $1.000000 41.23 58,465.57 CR
(Custom Firm) - 37.370000 Units on hand
(ALLALLF.AX)
30/06/2023 Revaluation - 30/06/2023 @ $1.680500 53,720.00 4,745.57 CR
(Custom Firm) - 400,000.000000 Units on
hand (QLFI.AX)
30/06/2023 Revaluation - 30/06/2023 @ $0.540000 39,743.45 34,997.88 DR
(Custom Firm) - 794,869.000000 Units on
hand (SEQ.AX)
30/06/2023 Revaluation - 30/06/2023 @ $101.790000 2,444.00 37,441.88 DR
(System) - 1,040.000000 Units on hand
(CBAPH.AX)
30/06/2023 Revaluation - 30/06/2023 @ $0.098000 570.00 38,011.88 DR
(System) - 10,000.000000 Units on hand
(NSM.AX)
30/06/2023 Revaluation - 30/06/2023 @ $104.690000 5,830.00 43,841.88 DR
(Custom Firm) - 2,200.000000 Units on hand
(NABPF.AX)
30/06/2023 Revaluation - 30/06/2023 @ $1.342200 3,471.91 47,313.79 DR
(Custom Firm (Exit)) - 237,379.000000 Units
on hand (DEXHWSP)
30/06/2023 Revaluation - 30/06/2023 @ $1.325600 7,629.00 39,684.79 DR
(Custom Firm (Exit)) - 300,000.000000 Units
on hand (MFO81EU)
159,715.16 120,030.37 39,684.79 DR
Interest Received (25000)
BT Private Wealth Cash Account (BTPrivateWealth)
29/07/2022 Cash Deposit - AUD Cash Interest 3.44 3.44 CR
31/08/2022 Cash Deposit - AUD Cash Interest 6.05 9.49 CR
30/09/2022 Cash Deposit - AUD Cash Interest 11.75 21.24 CR
31/10/2022 Cash Deposit - AUD Cash Interest 19.96 41.20 CR
30/11/2022 Cash Deposit - AUD Cash Interest 7.50 48.70 CR
30/12/2022 Cash Deposit - AUD Cash Interest 9.46 58.16 CR
31/01/2023 Cash Deposit - AUD Cash Interest 15.08 73.24 CR
28/02/2023 Cash Deposit - AUD Cash Interest 18.80 92.04 CR
31/03/2023 Cash Deposit - AUD Cash Interest 33.30 125.34 CR
28/04/2023 Cash Deposit - AUD Cash Interest 39.20 164.54 CR
31/05/2023 Cash Deposit - AUD Cash Interest 58.17 222.71 CR
30/06/2023 Cash Deposit - AUD Cash Interest 67.75 290.46 CR
290.46 290.46 CR
Westpac #5553 (CASH5553)
29/07/2022 INTEREST PAID 0.17 0.17 CR
31/08/2022 INTEREST PAID 1.40 157 CR
30/09/2022 INTEREST PAID 3.42 4.99 CR
31/10/2022 INTEREST PAID 2.23 7.22 CR
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Kev & Maz Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2023

e weorn

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
30/11/2022 INTEREST PAID 1.21 8.43 CR
30/12/2022 INTEREST PAID 6.42 14.85 CR
31/01/2023 INTEREST PAID 7.79 22.64 CR
28/02/2023 INTEREST PAID 6.04 28.68 CR
31/03/2023 INTEREST PAID 7.63 36.31 CR
28/04/2023 INTEREST PAID 7.28 43.59 CR
31/05/2023 INTEREST PAID 8.13 51.72 CR
30/06/2023 INTEREST PAID 4.74 56.46 CR
56.46 56.46 CR
Westpac #5588 (CASH5588)
29/07/2022 INTEREST PAID 0.38 0.38 CR
31/08/2022 INTEREST PAID 1.56 1.94 CR
30/09/2022 INTEREST PAID 1.48 3.42 CR
31/10/2022 INTEREST PAID 1.02 4.44 CR
30/11/2022 INTEREST PAID 10.62 15.06 CR
30/12/2022 INTEREST PAID 0.01 15.07 CR
31/01/2023 INTEREST PAID 0.01 15.08 CR
28/02/2023 INTEREST PAID 0.01 15.09 CR
31/03/2023 INTEREST PAID 0.25 15.34 CR
28/04/2023 INTEREST PAID 3.34 18.68 CR
31/05/2023 INTEREST PAID 3.94 22.62 CR
30/06/2023 INTEREST PAID 3.58 26.20 CR
26.20 26.20 CR
CBA #4833 - CommSec (CBA23254833)
01/03/2023 DEPOSIT INTEREST 0.02 0.02 CR
01/04/2023 DEPOSIT INTEREST 0.06 0.08 CR
01/05/2023 DEPOSIT INTEREST 0.37 0.45 CR
01/06/2023 DEPOSIT INTEREST 0.26 0.71 CR
0.71 0.71 CR
Accountancy Fees (30100)
Accountancy Fees (30100)
24/11/2022 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1929970 2,265.00 2,265.00 DR
McQueens SMSF Audit INV-3799
2,265.00 2,265.00 DR
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
24/11/2022 Remitter=ATO Ref=ATO009000017375417 259.00 259.00 DR
259.00 259.00 DR
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
24/11/2022 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1929970 385.00 385.00 DR
McQueens SMSF Audit INV-3799
385.00 385.00 DR
Advisor Fees (30900)
Advisor Fees (30900)
08/08/2022 Ongoing Fee Withdrawal 1,695.91 1,695.91 DR
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Kev & Maz Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2023

e weorn

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
15/11/2022 Ongoing Fee Withdrawal 1,810.55 3,506.46 DR
14/02/2023 Ongoing Fee Withdrawal 1,836.14 5,342.60 DR
10/05/2023 Ongoing Fee Withdrawal 1,813.74 7,156.34 DR
7,156.34 7,156.34 DR
Pensions Paid (41600)
(Pensions Paid) Pattison, Marilyn Joy - Pension (ABP) (PATMARO00002P)
18/07/2022 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 9252924 BPAY 1,000.00 1,000.00 DR
COMMONWEAL Transfer
09/08/2022 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1495122 TFR 20,000.00 21,000.00 DR
Westpac Cho Transfer
12/10/2022 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1162860 TFR 14,500.00 35,500.00 DR
Westpac Cho
03/11/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2197527 MS 300.00 35,200.00 DR
KRISTY MAREE PATTISON Kristy Car
Paymen
07/11/2022 Transfer Transfer to xx5191 800.00 36,000.00 DR
23/11/2022 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1647627 TFR 12,500.00 48,500.00 DR
Westpac Cho O/S Airfares
07/12/2022 Transfer Transfer to xx5191 622.88 49,122.88 DR
21/12/2022 Transfer to xx5191 400.00 49,522.88 DR
06/01/2023 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1897197 BPAY 900.00 50,422.88 DR
COMMONWEAL Transfer
18/01/2023 Transfer Transfer to xx5191 500.00 50,922.88 DR
27/01/2023 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1834061 300.00 51,222.88 DR
Brighton Bowling Club Pattison Room Hire 2
05/03/2023 Transfer to xx5191 500.00 51,722.88 DR
21/03/2023 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1519107 PYMT 1,500.00 53,222.88 DR
Qantas Cas 056712870
21/03/2023 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 8092284 BPAY 800.00 54,022.88 DR
COMMONWEAL Credit Card
03/05/2023 Transfer to xx5191 430.01 54,452.89 DR
17/05/2023 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 4475254 BPAY 500.00 54,952.89 DR
COMMONWEAL Monthly Payment
29/05/2023 WITHDRAWAL MOBILE 1090046 TFR 5,000.00 59,952.89 DR
Westpac Cho
07/06/2023 Transfer Transfer to xx5191 500.00 60,452.89 DR
24/06/2023 Transfer Transfer to xx5191 300.00 60,752.89 DR
30/06/2023 Transfer Transfer to xx5191 600.00 61,352.89 DR
61,652.89 300.00 61,352.89 DR
Income Tax Expense (48500)
Income Tax Expense (48500)
30/06/2023 Create Entries - Franking Credits Adjustment - 12,048.17 12,048.17 CR
30/06/2023
30/06/2023 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense - 5,327.85 6,720.32 CR
30/06/2023
5,327.85 12,048.17 6,720.32 CR
Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)
Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)
18/07/2022 System Member Journals 1,000.00 1,000.00 CR
09/08/2022 System Member Journals 20,000.00 21,000.00 CR
12/10/2022 System Member Journals 14,500.00 35,500.00 CR
03/11/2022 System Member Journals 300.00 35,200.00 CR
07/11/2022 System Member Journals 800.00 36,000.00 CR
23/11/2022 System Member Journals 12,500.00 48,500.00 CR
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07/12/2022 System Member Journals 622.88 49,122.88 CR
21/12/2022 System Member Journals 400.00 49,522.88 CR
06/01/2023 System Member Journals 900.00 50,422.88 CR
18/01/2023 System Member Journals 500.00 50,922.88 CR
27/01/2023 System Member Journals 300.00 51,222.88 CR
05/03/2023 System Member Journals 500.00 51,722.88 CR
21/03/2023 System Member Journals 1,500.00 53,222.88 CR
21/03/2023 System Member Journals 800.00 54,022.88 CR
03/05/2023 System Member Journals 430.01 54,452.89 CR
17/05/2023 System Member Journals 500.00 54,952.89 CR
29/05/2023 System Member Journals 5,000.00 59,952.89 CR
07/06/2023 System Member Journals 500.00 60,452.89 CR
24/06/2023 System Member Journals 300.00 60,752.89 CR
30/06/2023 System Member Journals 600.00 61,352.89 CR
30/06/2023 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 37,495.50 23,857.39 CR
30/06/2023
30/06/2023 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 8,087.44 15,769.95 CR
30/06/2023
30/06/2023 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 238.27 15,531.68 CR
30/06/2023
30/06/2023 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 5,294.28 20,825.96 CR
Allocation - 30/06/2023
30/06/2023 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 33.57 20,859.53 CR
Allocation - 30/06/2023
46,121.21 66,980.74 20,859.53 CR
Opening Balance (50010)
(Opening Balance) Pattison, Kevin James - Accumulation (PATKEV00001A)
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 1,786,273.07 CR
01/07/2022 Close Period Journal 203,871.51 1,990,144.58 CR
203,871.51 1,990,144.58 CR
(Opening Balance) Pattison, Marilyn Joy - Pension (ABP) (PATMAROO002P)
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 550,282.41 CR
01/07/2022 Close Period Journal 81,242.91 469,039.50 CR
30/06/2023 Create Entries - Member preservation 469,039.50 CR
component transfer at age 65
81,242.91 469,039.50 CR
(Opening Balance) Pattison, Marilyn Joy - Accumulation (PATMAROOOQ03A)
01/07/2022 Close Period Journal 12,641.32 12,641.32 CR
12,641.32 12,641.32 CR
Contributions (52420)
(Contributions) Pattison, Kevin James - Accumulation (PATKEV00001A)
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 20,500.00 CR
01/07/2022 Close Period Journal 20,500.00 0.00 DR
20,500.00 0.00 DR
(Contributions) Pattison, Marilyn Joy - Accumulation (PATMAROQ003A)
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 12,500.00 CR
01/07/2022 Close Period Journal 12,500.00 0.00 DR
12,500.00 0.00 DR

Share of Profit/(Loss) (53100)
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(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Pattison, Kevin James - Accumulation (PATKEV0O0001A)

01/07/2022 Opening Balance 189,824.81 CR

01/07/2022 Close Period Journal 189,824.81 0.00 DR

30/06/2023 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 37,495.50 37,495.50 CR
30/06/2023

189,824.81 37,495.50 37,495.50 CR

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Pattison, Marilyn Joy - Pension (ABP) (PATMAROQ002P)

01/07/2022 Opening Balance 50,072.65 CR

01/07/2022 Close Period Journal 50,072.65 0.00 DR

30/06/2023 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 8,087.44 8,087.44 CR
30/06/2023

50,072.65 8,087.44 8,087.44 CR

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Pattison, Marilyn Joy - Accumulation (PATMAROQ003A)

01/07/2022 Opening Balance 144.02 CR

01/07/2022 Close Period Journal 144.02 0.00 DR

30/06/2023 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 238.27 238.27 CR
30/06/2023

144.02 238.27 238.27 CR

Income Tax (53330)

(Income Tax) Pattison, Kevin James - Accumulation (PATKEV00001A)

01/07/2022 Opening Balance 3,378.30 DR
01/07/2022 Close Period Journal 3,378.30 0.00 DR
30/06/2023 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 5,294.28 5,294.28 DR
Allocation - 30/06/2023
5,294.28 3,378.30 5,294.28 DR
(Income Tax) Pattison, Marilyn Joy - Accumulation (PATMAROO003A)
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 2.70 DR
01/07/2022 Close Period Journal 2.70 0.00 DR
30/06/2023 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 33.57 33.57 DR
Allocation - 30/06/2023
33.57 2.70 33.57 DR
Contributions Tax (53800)
(Contributions Tax) Pattison, Kevin James - Accumulation (PATKEV0O0001A)
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 3,075.00 DR
01/07/2022 Close Period Journal 3,075.00 0.00 DR
3,075.00 0.00 DR
Pensions Paid (54160)
(Pensions Paid) Pattison, Marilyn Joy - Pension (ABP) (PATMARO00002P)
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 131,315.56 DR
01/07/2022 Close Period Journal 131,315.56 0.00 DR
18/07/2022 System Member Journals 1,000.00 1,000.00 DR
09/08/2022 System Member Journals 20,000.00 21,000.00 DR
12/10/2022 System Member Journals 14,500.00 35,500.00 DR
03/11/2022 System Member Journals 300.00 35,200.00 DR
07/11/2022 System Member Journals 800.00 36,000.00 DR
23/11/2022 System Member Journals 12,500.00 48,500.00 DR
07/12/2022 System Member Journals 622.88 49,122.88 DR
21/12/2022 System Member Journals 400.00 49,522.88 DR
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06/01/2023 System Member Journals 900.00 50,422.88 DR

18/01/2023 System Member Journals 500.00 50,922.88 DR

27/01/2023 System Member Journals 300.00 51,222.88 DR

05/03/2023 System Member Journals 500.00 51,722.88 DR

21/03/2023 System Member Journals 1,500.00 53,222.88 DR

21/03/2023 System Member Journals 800.00 54,022.88 DR

03/05/2023 System Member Journals 430.01 54,452.89 DR

17/05/2023 System Member Journals 500.00 54,952.89 DR

29/05/2023 System Member Journals 5,000.00 59,952.89 DR

07/06/2023 System Member Journals 500.00 60,452.89 DR

24/06/2023 System Member Journals 300.00 60,752.89 DR

30/06/2023 System Member Journals 600.00 61,352.89 DR

61,652.89 131,615.56 61,352.89 DR
Bank Accounts (60400)

BT Private Wealth Cash Account (BTPrivateWealth)

01/07/2022 Opening Balance 20,321.06 DR

18/07/2022 Cash Deposit - INTEREST ALLEASING 53.87 20,374.93 DR
PORTFOLIO SERIES 5

18/07/2022 Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL 1,839.53 22,214.46 DR
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO

22/07/2022 DISTRIBUTION QUALITAS FOOD 2,500.00 24,714.46 DR
INFRASTRUCTURE FUND (AUD)

29/07/2022 Cash Deposit - AUD Cash Interest 3.44 24,717.90 DR

04/08/2022 Withdrawal [Deposit Bt Priv With Gis 20,000.00 4,717.90 DR
Bi803886]

08/08/2022 Ongoing Fee Withdrawal 1,695.91 3,021.99 DR

15/08/2022 DISTRIBUTION CH INSTITUTIONAL PRIME 3,227.96 6,249.95 DR
INDUSTRIAL

18/08/2022 DISTRIBUTION DEXUS HEALTHCARE 2,921.79 9,171.74 DR
WHOLESALE PROPERTY

23/08/2022 DISTRIBUTION QUALITAS FOOD 2,500.00 11,671.74 DR
INFRASTRUCTURE FUND (AUD)

24/08/2022 Cash Deposit - INTEREST ALLEASING 30.82 11,702.56 DR
PORTFOLIO SERIES 5

24/08/2022 Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL 896.40 12,598.96 DR
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO

31/08/2022 Cash Deposit - AUD Cash Interest 6.05 12,605.01 DR

19/09/2022 Cash Deposit - INTEREST ALLEASING 14.25 12,619.26 DR
PORTFOLIO SERIES 5

19/09/2022 Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL 475.97 13,095.23 DR
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO

27/09/2022 DISTRIBUTION QUALITAS FOOD 2,500.00 15,595.23 DR
INFRASTRUCTURE FUND (AUD)

30/09/2022 Cash Deposit - AUD Cash Interest 11.75 15,606.98 DR

20/10/2022 Cash Deposit - INTEREST ALLEASING 27.27 15,634.25 DR
PORTFOLIO SERIES 5

20/10/2022 Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL 943.50 16,577.75 DR
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO

24/10/2022 DISTRIBUTION QUALITAS FOOD 2,500.00 19,077.75 DR
INFRASTRUCTURE FUND (AUD)

31/10/2022 Cash Deposit - AUD Cash Interest 19.96 19,097.71 DR

31/10/2022 DISTRIBUTION DEXUS HEALTHCARE 3,052.63 22,150.34 DR
WHOLESALE PROPERTY

04/11/2022 Withdrawal [Deposit Bt Priv WIith Gis 20,000.00 2,150.34 DR
Bi820365]

15/11/2022 Ongoing Fee Withdrawal 1,810.55 339.79 DR

17/11/2022 Cash Deposit - INTEREST ALLEASING 11.00 350.79 DR

PORTFOLIO SERIES 5

24/11/2023 16:55:00



Kev & Maz Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2023

e weorn

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $

Date

17/11/2022 Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL 302.53 653.32 DR
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO

18/11/2022 DISTRIBUTION CH INSTITUTIONAL PRIME 3,141.66 3,794.98 DR
INDUSTRIAL

21/11/2022 DISTRIBUTION QUALITAS FOOD 2,500.00 6,294.98 DR
INFRASTRUCTURE FUND (AUD) -

30/11/2022 Cash Deposit - AUD Cash Interest 7.50 6,302.48 DR

16/12/2022 Cash Deposit - INTEREST ALLEASING 18.94 6,321.42 DR
PORTFOLIO SERIES 5

16/12/2022 Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL 732.91 7,054.33 DR
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO

20/12/2022 DISTRIBUTION QUALITAS FOOD 2,500.00 9,554.33 DR
INFRASTRUCTURE FUND (AUD)

30/12/2022 Cash Deposit - AUD Cash Interest 9.46 9,563.79 DR

19/01/2023 DISTRIBUTION QUALITAS FOOD 2,500.00 12,063.79 DR
INFRASTRUCTURE FUND (AUD)

23/01/2023 Cash Deposit - INTEREST ALLEASING 15.72 12,079.51 DR
PORTFOLIO SERIES 5

23/01/2023 Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL 815.28 12,894.79 DR
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO

31/01/2023 Cash Deposit - AUD Cash Interest 15.08 12,909.87 DR

09/02/2023 DISTRIBUTION DEXUS HEALTHCARE 3,102.67 16,012.54 DR
WHOLESALE PROPERTY

14/02/2023 Ongoing Fee Withdrawal 1,836.14 14,176.40 DR

17/02/2023 Cash Deposit - INTEREST ALLEASING 1.78 14,178.18 DR
PORTFOLIO SERIES 5

17/02/2023 Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL 75.08 14,253.26 DR
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO -

21/02/2023 DISTRIBUTION QUALITAS FOOD 2,500.00 16,753.26 DR
INFRASTRUCTURE FUND (AUD)

28/02/2023 Cash Deposit - AUD Cash Interest 18.80 16,772.06 DR

03/03/2023 Cash Deposit - DISTRIBUTION CH 3,476.38 20,248.44 DR
INSTITUTIONAL PRIME

17/03/2023 Cash Deposit - INTEREST ALLEASING 8.31 20,256.75 DR
PORTFOLIO SERIES 5

17/03/2023 Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL 624.83 20,881.58 DR
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO

22/03/2023 DISTRIBUTION QUALITAS FOOD 2,500.00 23,381.58 DR
INFRASTRUCTURE FUND (AUD)

31/03/2023 Cash Deposit - AUD Cash Interest 33.30 23,414.88 DR

20/04/2023 DISTRIBUTION QUALITAS FOOD 2,500.00 25,914.88 DR
INFRASTRUCTURE FUND (AUD)

21/04/2023 Cash Deposit - INTEREST ALLEASING 6.41 25,921.29 DR
PORTFOLIO SERIES 5

21/04/2023 Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL 643.61 26,564.90 DR
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO

28/04/2023 Cash Deposit - AUD Cash Interest 39.20 26,604.10 DR

01/05/2023 DISTRIBUTION DEXUS HEALTHCARE 2,977.55 29,581.65 DR
WHOLESALE PROPERTY

10/05/2023 Ongoing Fee Withdrawal 1,813.74 27,767.91 DR

18/05/2023 Cash Deposit - INTEREST ALLEASING 0.36 27,768.27 DR
PORTFOLIO SERIES 5

18/05/2023 DISTRIBUTION QUALITAS FOOD 2,450.00 30,218.27 DR
INFRASTRUCTURE FUND (AUD)

18/05/2023 Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL 76.50 30,294.77 DR
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO

19/05/2023 DISTRIBUTION CH INSTITUTIONAL PRIME 3,455.31 33,750.08 DR
INDUSTRIAL

31/05/2023 Cash Deposit - AUD Cash Interest 58.17 33,808.25 DR

20/06/2023 Cash Deposit - INTEREST ALLEASING 0.91 33,809.16 DR
PORTFOLIO SERIES 5

20/06/2023 DISTRIBUTION QUALITAS FOOD 2,450.00 36,259.16 DR
INFRASTRUCTURE FUND (AUD)

20/06/2023 Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL 140.01 36,399.17 DR

ALLEASING PORTFOLIO
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30/06/2023 Cash Deposit - AUD Cash Interest 67.75 36,466.92 DR
63,302.20 47,156.34 36,466.92 DR
Westpac #5553 (CASH5553)
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 1,471.77 DR
18/07/2022 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2175255 TFR Westpac 3,000.00 4,471.77 DR
DIY [WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1175255 TFR
Westpac DIY]
18/07/2022 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 9252924 BPAY 1,000.00 3,471.77 DR
COMMONWEAL Transfer
29/07/2022 INTEREST PAID 0.17 3,471.94 DR
31/08/2022 INTEREST PAID 1.40 3,473.34 DR
15/09/2022 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=PERLS XI 991.85 4,465.19 DR
DST Ref=001284124790 [System Matched
Income Data]
19/09/2022 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=NABPF SEP 2,299.88 6,765.07 DR
DIS Ref=PF231/00812924 [System Matched
Income Data]
30/09/2022 INTEREST PAID 3.42 6,768.49 DR
12/10/2022 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2150654 TFR Westpac 7,750.00 14,518.49 DR
DIY [WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1150653 TFR
Westpac DIY]
12/10/2022 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1162860 TFR 14,500.00 18.49 DR
Westpac Cho
31/10/2022 INTEREST PAID 2.23 20.72 DR
03/11/2022 DEPOSIT-OSKO PAYMENT 2197527 MS 300.00 320.72 DR
KRISTY MAREE PATTISON Kristy Car
Paymen
24/11/2022 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1918709 TFR 7,500.00 7,820.72 DR
Westpac DIY Transfer [DEPOSIT ONLINE
2918710 TFR Westpac DIY Transfer]
24/11/2022 Remitter=ATO Ref=ATO009000017375417 1,098.20 8,918.92 DR
24/11/2022 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1929970 2,650.00 6,268.92 DR
McQueens SMSF Audit INV-3799
30/11/2022 INTEREST PAID 121 6,270.13 DR
15/12/2022 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=PERLS XI 1,171.35 7,441.48 DR
DST Ref=001287548572 [System Matched
Income Data]
19/12/2022 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=NABPF DEC 2,626.58 10,068.06 DR
DIS Ref=PF232/00812918 [System Matched
Income Data]
30/12/2022 INTEREST PAID 6.42 10,074.48 DR
06/01/2023 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1897197 BPAY 900.00 9,174.48 DR
COMMONWEAL Transfer
17/01/2023 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1328309 PYMT KJ & 1,000.00 8,174.48 DR
MJ Pa Transfer [Transfer KEVIN PATTISON]
27/01/2023 WITHDRAWAL-OSKO PAYMENT 1834061 300.00 7,874.48 DR
Brighton Bowling Club Pattison Room Hire 2
31/01/2023 INTEREST PAID 7.79 7,882.27 DR
28/02/2023 INTEREST PAID 6.04 7,888.31 DR
15/03/2023 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=PERLS XI 1,232.61 9,120.92 DR
DST Ref=001293973516 [System Matched
Income Data]
17/03/2023 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=NABPF MAR 2,673.88 11,794.80 DR
DIS Ref=PF233/00812780 [System Matched
Income Data]
21/03/2023 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1519107 PYMT 1,500.00 10,294.80 DR
Qantas Cas 056712870
21/03/2023 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 8092284 BPAY 800.00 9,494.80 DR
COMMONWEAL Credit Card
31/03/2023 INTEREST PAID 7.63 9,502.43 DR
28/04/2023 INTEREST PAID 7.28 9,509.71 DR
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17/05/2023 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 4475254 BPAY 500.00 9,009.71 DR
COMMONWEAL Monthly Payment
29/05/2023 WITHDRAWAL MOBILE 1090046 TFR 5,000.00 4,009.71 DR
Westpac Cho
31/05/2023 INTEREST PAID 8.13 4,017.84 DR
15/06/2023 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=PERLS XI 1,350.23 5,368.07 DR
DST Ref=001297858875 [System Matched
Income Data]
19/06/2023 DEPOSIT DIVIDEND Remitter=NABPF JUN 3,048.10 8,416.17 DR
DIS Ref=PF234/00812652 [System Matched
Income Data]
29/06/2023 WITHDRAWAL MOBILE 1029079 PYMT The 1,000.00 7,416.17 DR
Kev & [KEVIN PATTISON]
30/06/2023 INTEREST PAID 4.74 7,420.91 DR
35,099.14 29,150.00 7,420.91 DR
Westpac #5588 (CASH5588)
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 5,171.53 DR
18/07/2022 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2175255 TFR Westpac 3,000.00 2,171.53 DR
DIY [WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1175255 TFR
Westpac DIY]
29/07/2022 INTEREST PAID 0.38 2,171.91 DR
04/08/2022 Withdrawal [Deposit Bt Priv Wlth Gis 20,000.00 22,171.91 DR
Bi803886]
09/08/2022 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1495122 TFR 20,000.00 2,171.91 DR
Westpac Cho Transfer
31/08/2022 INTEREST PAID 1.56 2,173.47 DR
30/09/2022 INTEREST PAID 1.48 2,174.95 DR
10/10/2022 Remitter=SF GROUP Ref=123-031-380 5,5681.83 7,756.78 DR
12/10/2022 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2150654 TFR Westpac 7,750.00 6.78 DR
DIY [WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1150653 TFR
Westpac DIY]
31/10/2022 INTEREST PAID 1.02 7.80 DR
04/11/2022 Withdrawal [Deposit Bt Priv With Gis 20,000.00 20,007.80 DR
Bi820365]
23/11/2022 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1647627 TFR 12,500.00 7,507.80 DR
Westpac Cho O/S Airfares
24/11/2022 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1918709 TFR 7,500.00 7.80 DR
Westpac DIY Transfer [DEPOSIT ONLINE
2918710 TFR Westpac DIY Transfer]
30/11/2022 INTEREST PAID 10.62 18.42 DR
30/12/2022 INTEREST PAID 0.01 18.43 DR
31/01/2023 INTEREST PAID 0.01 18.44 DR
28/02/2023 INTEREST PAID 0.01 18.45 DR
29/03/2023 Remitter=SF GROUP Ref=771-972-612 4,341.43 4,359.88 DR
31/03/2023 INTEREST PAID 0.25 4,360.13 DR
28/04/2023 INTEREST PAID 3.34 4,363.47 DR
31/05/2023 INTEREST PAID 3.94 4,367.41 DR
30/06/2023 INTEREST PAID 3.58 4,370.99 DR
49,949.46 50,750.00 4,370.99 DR
CBA #4833 - CommSec (CBA23254833)
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 301.90 DR
10/10/2022 647-016-965 SF GROUP 1,572.00 1,873.90 DR
07/11/2022 Transfer Transfer to xx5191 800.00 1,073.90 DR
07/12/2022 Transfer Transfer to xx5191 622.88 451.02 DR
21/12/2022 Transfer to xx5191 400.00 51.02 DR
17/01/2023 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1328309 PYMT KJ & 1,000.00 1,051.02 DR

MJ Pa Transfer [Transfer KEVIN
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PATTISON]
18/01/2023 Transfer Transfer to xx5191 500.00 551.02 DR
01/03/2023 DEPOSIT INTEREST 0.02 551.04 DR
05/03/2023 Transfer to xx5191 500.00 51.04 DR
29/03/2023 550-192-353 SF GROUP 1,222.67 1,273.71 DR
01/04/2023 DEPOSIT INTEREST 0.06 1,273.77 DR
01/05/2023 DEPOSIT INTEREST 0.37 1,274.14 DR
03/05/2023 Transfer to xx5191 430.01 844.13 DR
01/06/2023 DEPOSIT INTEREST 0.26 844.39 DR
07/06/2023 Transfer Transfer to xx5191 500.00 344.39 DR
24/06/2023 Transfer Transfer to xx5191 300.00 44.39 DR
29/06/2023 WITHDRAWAL MOBILE 1029079 PYMT The 1,000.00 1,044.39 DR
Kev & [KEVIN PATTISON]
30/06/2023 Transfer Transfer to xx5191 600.00 444.39 DR
4,795.38 4,652.89 444.39 DR
Distributions Receivable (61800)
Dexus Healthcare Property Fund (DEXHWSP)
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 2,921.79 DR
18/08/2022 DISTRIBUTION DEXUS HEALTHCARE 2,921.79 0.00 DR
WHOLESALE PROPERTY
30/06/2023 To take distribution receivable - Dexus 2,447.14 2,447.14 DR
2,447.14 2,921.79 2,447.14 DR
CH Institutional Prime Industrial Opportunities Trust Class 1 (MFO81EU1)
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 3,227.96 DR
15/08/2022 DISTRIBUTION CH INSTITUTIONAL PRIME 3,227.96 0.00 DR
INDUSTRIAL
30/06/2023 To take distribution receivable - MFO81EU 3,293.95 3,293.95 DR
3,293.95 3,227.96 3,293.95 DR
Establishment Fee (64000)
Establishment Fee (64000)
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 700.00 DR
700.00 DR
Managed Investments (Overseas) (74800)
AKO Global Long-Only Fund Limited Class Al Shares (AKOGLOBAL)
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 1,023.54 186,434.00 DR
30/06/2023 Revaluation - 30/06/2023 @ $228.799000 47,750.93 234,184.93 DR
(Custom Firm (Exit)) - 1,023.540000 Units on
hand
1,023.54 47,750.93 234,184.93 DR
Managed Investment Funds (76001)
Alleasing Portfolio Series 5 (AUD) (ALLALLF.AX)
01/07/2022 Opening Balance 7,603.52 7,603.52 DR
18/07/2022 Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL (1,839.53) 1,841.60 5,761.92 DR
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO
18/07/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 18/07/2022 20.23 5,782.15 DR
24/08/2022 Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL (896.40) 897.41 4,884.74 DR
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO
24/08/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 24/08/2022 226.73 5,111.47 DR
19/09/2022 Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL (475.97) 476.51 4,634.96 DR

24/11/2023
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Kev & Maz Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2023

e weorn

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO
19/09/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 19/09/2022 176.50 4,811.46 DR
20/10/2022 Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL (943.50) 944.56 3,866.90 DR
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO
20/10/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 20/10/2022 408.93 4,275.83 DR
17/11/2022 Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL (302.53) 302.87 3,972.96 DR
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO
17/11/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/11/2022 168.66 4,141.62 DR
16/12/2022 Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL (732.91) 733.73 3,407.89 DR
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO
16/12/2022 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 16/12/2022 437.76 3,845.65 DR
23/01/2023 Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL (815.28) 816.20 3,029.45 DR
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO
23/01/2023 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 23/01/2023 330.51 3,359.96 DR
17/02/2023 Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL (75.08) 78.69 3,281.27 DR
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO -
17/02/2023 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/02/2023 79.23 3,202.04 DR
17/03/2023 Cash Deposit - RETURN OF CAPITAL (624.83) 654.90 2,547.14 DR
ALLEASING PORTFOLIO
17/03/2023 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 17/03/2023 659.36 1,887.78 DR
